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1 GOBIKA V 810021205024 IT 2025 CUIC M/s. Thirdwave Corporation, Japan

2 DELSI ANGEL S 810021205015 IT 2025 CUIC M/s. Thirdwave Corporation, Japan

3 JAYAPRATHA N 810021205036 IT 2025 CUIC M/s. Thirdwave Corporation, Japan

4 NARCHONAI K 810021104057 CSE 2025 CUIC M/s. Thirdwave Corporation, Japan

5 PRIYADHARSHINI M 810021104067 CSE 2025 CUIC M/s. Thirdwave Corporation, Japan

6 PRIYANKASHRI M K 810021104069 CSE 2025 CUIC M/s. Thirdwave Corporation, Japan

7 SNEKA S 810023622015 MCA 2025 CUIC M/s. Thirdwave Corporation, Japan

8 MERCY S 810022622024 MCA 2025 CUIC M/s. Thirdwave Corporation, Japan

9 POOJA S 810022622017 MCA 2025 CUIC M/s. Thirdwave Corporation, Japan

10 KAVIPRIYA C 810022622003 MCA 2025 CUIC M/s. Thirdwave Corporation, Japan

11 JAYAVISHNU R 810021104028 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s. ZOHO Corporation, Kumbakonam

12 JITENDER KUMAR M 810021104032 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s. ZOHO Corporation, Kumbakonam

13 SANTHOSH SUNDARAM810021104082 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s. ZOHO Corporation, Kumbakonam

14 SHRIRAM SUDHARSAN B810021104318 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s. ZOHO Corporation, Kumbakonam

15 GOWTHAM C S 810021104022 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s. ZOHO Corporation, Kumbakonam

16 KABILAN S 810021104033 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s. ZOHO Corporation, Kumbakonam

17 SARATH SOWJIK V 810021205081 IT 2025 On Campus M/s. ZOHO Corporation, Kumbakonam

18 RAAM PRASATH K 810021106058 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s. ZOHO Corporation, Kumbakonam

19 P AMAL PRASAD 810021104061 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s. ZOHO Corporation, Kumbakonam

20 ARUNKUMAR M 810021205011 IT 2025 On Campus M/s. Cognizant Technology Solutions India Pvt.Ltd.

21 KARTHIKEYAN S 810021106039 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s. Cognizant Technology Solutions India Pvt.Ltd.

22 VIMALARASAN T 810021106715 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s. Cognizant Technology Solutions India Pvt.Ltd.

23 JEISURIYA K 810021102017 Automobile 2025 On Campus M/s. Gana Outsourcing Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

24 JAGADESH VARMA M C810021102506 Automobile 2025 On Campus M/s. Gana Outsourcing Pvt. Ltd., Chennai
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25 SANJAI KUMAR K 810021114072 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s. Gana Outsourcing Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

26 SRIRAM K 810021114317 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s. Gana Outsourcing Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

27 MAHESWARAN A 810021114043 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s. Gana Outsourcing Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

28 HARIHARA SUTHAN S 810021114315 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s. Gana Outsourcing Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

29 KARTHIKEYAN M 810021114039 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s. Gana Outsourcing Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

30 GOWTHAM A 810021103023 Civil 2025 On Campus M/s. Gana Outsourcing Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

31 MURUGANANTHAM G 810021103052 Civil 2025 On Campus M/s. Gana Outsourcing Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

32 AJISH A 810021103003 Civil 2025 On Campus M/s. Gana Outsourcing Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

33 DHANASEKARAN K 810021103017 Civil 2025 On Campus M/s. Gana Outsourcing Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

34 ASWIN KUMAR P 810021103007 Civil 2025 On Campus M/s. Gana Outsourcing Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

35 KARTHIK R 810021103038 Civil 2025 On Campus M/s. Gana Outsourcing Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

36 KISHOR A T 810021103043 Civil 2025 On Campus M/s. Gana Outsourcing Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

37 SATHISH M 810021103073 Civil 2025 On Campus M/s. Gana Outsourcing Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

38 ABINAYA S 810021104001 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s.Tap Academy, Bangaluru

39 ANANDHI A 810021104006 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s.Tap Academy, Bangaluru

40 GOWTHAM S 810021104023 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s.Tap Academy, Bangaluru

41 MOHAMED ASHIQ S 810021104050 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s.Tap Academy, Bangaluru

42 NIVEDHA R 810021104060 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s.Tap Academy, Bangaluru

43 ARUNKUMAR M 810021205011 IT 2025 On Campus M/s.Tap Academy, Bangaluru

44 DHANUSRI S K 810021205018 IT 2025 On Campus M/s.Tap Academy, Bangaluru

45 SURYA KUMAR G 810021205091 IT 2025 On Campus M/s.Tap Academy, Bangaluru

46 YAMINI S 810021205104 IT 2025 On Campus M/s.Tap Academy, Bangaluru

47 DEEPIKA R 810021106020 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s.Tap Academy, Bangaluru

48 KARTHIKEYAN S 810021106039 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s.Tap Academy, Bangaluru

49 MONISHA R 810021106049 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s.Tap Academy, Bangaluru

50 RIXIYA CATHRINE A 810021106063 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s.Tap Academy, Bangaluru

51 VIMALARASAN T 810021106715 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s.Tap Academy, Bangaluru

52 JERISH MARY SAHANA D A810023622018 MCA 2025 On Campus M/s.Tap Academy, Bangaluru

53 KARTHICKRAJAN N K 810023622042 MCA 2025 On Campus M/s.Tap Academy, Bangaluru

54 BALAMURUGAN D 810021114017 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s.Southern Petrochemical Industries Corporation, Tuticorin



55 PREMIKA S 810021239037 Petrochemical 2025 On Campus M/s.Southern Petrochemical Industries Corporation, Tuticorin

56 ARUL MAHALAKSHMI M810021105008 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s.Southern Petrochemical Industries Corporation, Tuticorin

57 DHIVYA DHARSHNI B J 810021104017 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s. AARK GLOBAL INC, Jammu

58 ABIRAAMI V G 810021106006 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s. AARK GLOBAL INC, Jammu

59 AMRISH S 810021106008 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s. AARK GLOBAL INC, Jammu

60 CHANMUGANAATHAN A M810021106017 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s. AARK GLOBAL INC, Jammu

61 HARINI V 810021106030 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s. AARK GLOBAL INC, Jammu

62 JEGAPRIYA P 810021106033 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s. AARK GLOBAL INC, Jammu

63 KANNAERAMOORTHI M810021106037 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s. AARK GLOBAL INC, Jammu

64 KRISHNA A 810021106042 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s. AARK GLOBAL INC, Jammu

65 MONISHA R 810021106049 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s. AARK GLOBAL INC, Jammu

66 MUHAMMED DAYYAN AL SALAAM S810021106050 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s. AARK GLOBAL INC, Jammu

67
RACHNA 

ARUTSELVAN
810021106059 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s. AARK GLOBAL INC, Jammu

68 RANJITHKUMAR M 810021106061 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s. AARK GLOBAL INC, Jammu

69 SARAVANA GANESAN M810021106068 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s. AARK GLOBAL INC, Jammu

70 SHRIVARSHA P 810021106075 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s. AARK GLOBAL INC, Jammu

71 SRIRAM S 810021106081 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s. AARK GLOBAL INC, Jammu

72 TARUN M R 810021106086 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s. AARK GLOBAL INC, Jammu

73 VIJI N 810021106096 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s. AARK GLOBAL INC, Jammu

74 YUVADHARSHINI T 810021106100 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s. AARK GLOBAL INC, Jammu

75 SRIHARI V V 810021106303 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s. AARK GLOBAL INC, Jammu

76 VEERANANDHA KUMAR G810021106310 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s. AARK GLOBAL INC, Jammu

77 DHILEEP P 810021106703 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s. AARK GLOBAL INC, Jammu

78 NIVAS PANDI P 810021106714 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s. AARK GLOBAL INC, Jammu

79 ABINAYA R 810021106719 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s. AARK GLOBAL INC, Jammu

80 PARKAVI P 810021106720 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s. AARK GLOBAL INC, Jammu

81
KARTHIKA 

SARAVANAN
810021106721 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s. AARK GLOBAL INC, Jammu

82 ARCHANA V 810021114009 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s. AARK GLOBAL INC, Jammu

83 ASHOK KUMAR R 810021114014 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s. AARK GLOBAL INC, Jammu

84 JEEVANAND A 810021114032 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s. AARK GLOBAL INC, Jammu



85 KALAI SELVAN K 810021114036 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s. AARK GLOBAL INC, Jammu

86 VINOTH KUMAR E 810021114095 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s. AARK GLOBAL INC, Jammu

87 DEVAPRASAD K M 810021114314 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s. AARK GLOBAL INC, Jammu

88 ARUL REXCILIN MARY A810021205010 IT 2025 On Campus M/s. AARK GLOBAL INC, Jammu

89 BHARATHKUMAR M 810021205013 IT 2025 On Campus M/s. AARK GLOBAL INC, Jammu

90 DIVYA M 810021205020 IT 2025 On Campus M/s. AARK GLOBAL INC, Jammu

91 HARISH G 810021205031 IT 2025 On Campus M/s. AARK GLOBAL INC, Jammu

92 KRITHIKA S 810021205050 IT 2025 On Campus M/s. AARK GLOBAL INC, Jammu

93 RAGAVI K 810021205072 IT 2025 On Campus M/s. AARK GLOBAL INC, Jammu

94 SIKAPPI ALIAS KAVIYA P810021205085 IT 2025 On Campus M/s. AARK GLOBAL INC, Jammu

95 VISHNU K 810021205103 IT 2025 On Campus M/s. AARK GLOBAL INC, Jammu

96 JAYACHANDRAN J 810021102016 Automobile 2025 On Campus M/s. Aquasub Engineering, Coimbatore

97 AKASH D 810021105003 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. Aquasub Engineering, Coimbatore

98 LAKSHMIBALA A 810021105042 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. Aquasub Engineering, Coimbatore

99 NITHISKUMAR M 810021105056 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. Aquasub Engineering, Coimbatore

100 PARTHASARATHY S 810021105059 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. Aquasub Engineering, Coimbatore

101 PREMARTHANNAN U 810021105064 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. Aquasub Engineering, Coimbatore

102 ROHINI L S 810021105071 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. Aquasub Engineering, Coimbatore

103 SAKTHI I 810021105072 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. Aquasub Engineering, Coimbatore

104 SAKTHIVELAN R 810021105074 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. Aquasub Engineering, Coimbatore

105 SANTHIYA C 810021105075 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. Aquasub Engineering, Coimbatore

106 SANTHOSHKUMAR S 810021105076 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. Aquasub Engineering, Coimbatore

107 SARAN KUMAR S 810021105077 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. Aquasub Engineering, Coimbatore

108 SARANYA M 810021105078 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. Aquasub Engineering, Coimbatore

109 SHANTHINI R 810021105080 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. Aquasub Engineering, Coimbatore

110 SIVA SUBBIRAMANIAN S810021105082 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. Aquasub Engineering, Coimbatore

111 SUBHA SHRI P M 810021105088 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. Aquasub Engineering, Coimbatore

112 SURYA M 810021105091 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. Aquasub Engineering, Coimbatore

113 SWETHA S 810021105093 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. Aquasub Engineering, Coimbatore

114 VEERASENAN M 810021105097 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. Aquasub Engineering, Coimbatore



115 VIGNESHPRANAV R 810021105099 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. Aquasub Engineering, Coimbatore

116 YAVVANA JAYA SANDILYAN S810021105103 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. Aquasub Engineering, Coimbatore

117 SRIMAN G 810021105304 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. Aquasub Engineering, Coimbatore

118 VAITHEESHWARAN S 810021105321 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. Aquasub Engineering, Coimbatore

119 RAYADURAI P 810021105705 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. Aquasub Engineering, Coimbatore

120 ABINASH V 810021114003 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s. Aquasub Engineering, Coimbatore

121 ANBUSELVAN A 810021114008 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s. Aquasub Engineering, Coimbatore

122 ASHOK KUMAR A 810021114013 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s. Aquasub Engineering, Coimbatore

123 BALAMURUGAN D 810021114017 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s. Aquasub Engineering, Coimbatore

124 BARATH R P 810021114018 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s. Aquasub Engineering, Coimbatore

125 DINESH K 810021114021 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s. Aquasub Engineering, Coimbatore

126 GOBINATH A 810021114022 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s. Aquasub Engineering, Coimbatore

127 JESWIN S 810021114034 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s. Aquasub Engineering, Coimbatore

128 KANNAN P 810021114038 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s. Aquasub Engineering, Coimbatore

129 MAHESWARAN A 810021114043 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s. Aquasub Engineering, Coimbatore

130 MOHAMMED SHABEER R810021114048 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s. Aquasub Engineering, Coimbatore

131 MUNAWAR SULTHAN A810021114051 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s. Aquasub Engineering, Coimbatore

132 NANTHAKUMAR R 810021114055 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s. Aquasub Engineering, Coimbatore

133 SURIYA KUMAR T 810021114085 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s. Aquasub Engineering, Coimbatore

134 VALLARASU M 810021114090 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s. Aquasub Engineering, Coimbatore

135 SANJAY S 810021114311 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s. Aquasub Engineering, Coimbatore

136 DINESH KUMAR C 810021114312 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s. Aquasub Engineering, Coimbatore

137 MAHARAAJU A 810021114316 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s. Aquasub Engineering, Coimbatore

138 GOPINATH M 810021114319 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s. Aquasub Engineering, Coimbatore

139 DURAI ARAVINTH R 810021114322 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s. Aquasub Engineering, Coimbatore

140 THIRUVARASU J 810021127016 Mechanical-Tamil 2025 On Campus M/s. Aquasub Engineering, Coimbatore

141 JANAGAN K 810021205035 IT 2025 On Campus M/s. Ampera, Chennai

142 GOKUL K 810021104021 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s. iLink Digital, Chennai

143 P AMAL PRASAD 810021104061 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s. iLink Digital, Chennai

144 SRINITHI V 810021104088 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s. iLink Digital, Chennai



145 AFIA JEYACARMELA D 810021205003 IT 2025 On Campus M/s. iLink Digital, Chennai

146 DEVADARSHINI K A 810021205016 IT 2025 On Campus M/s. iLink Digital, Chennai

147 DHANUSRI S K 810021205018 IT 2025 On Campus M/s. iLink Digital, Chennai

148 PREM KUMAR S 810021205071 IT 2025 On Campus M/s. iLink Digital, Chennai

149 TAMILARASAN S 810021205093 IT 2025 On Campus M/s. iLink Digital, Chennai

150 VIJAYARAGAVAN G 810021103093 CIVIL 2025 On Campus M/s.Rebar Design & Details Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

151 ASWIN KUMAR P 810021103007 CIVIL 2025 On Campus M/s.Rebar Design & Details Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

152 JULIAN EBENEZER P 810021103034 CIVIL 2025 On Campus M/s.Rebar Design & Details Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

153 KALANITHI S 810021103035 CIVIL 2025 On Campus M/s.Rebar Design & Details Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

154 GOWTHAM A 810021103023 CIVIL 2025 On Campus M/s.Rebar Design & Details Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

155 PRABAKARAN R 810021103060 CIVIL 2025 On Campus M/s.Rebar Design & Details Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

156 KRISHNAKUMAR V K 810021239030 Petrochemical 2025 On Campus M/s. PPG Asian Paints Pvt. Ltd.

157 BHARATHIRAJA M 810021239012 Petrochemical 2025 On Campus M/s. PPG Asian Paints Pvt. Ltd.

158 VENGADESAN A 810021239053 Petrochemical 2025 On Campus M/s. PPG Asian Paints Pvt. Ltd.

159 SUKIN S 810021239050 Petrochemical 2025 On Campus M/s. PPG Asian Paints Pvt. Ltd.

160 RAGHUPATHI R 810021239038 Petrochemical 2025 On Campus M/s. PPG Asian Paints Pvt. Ltd.

161 VASEEM AKRAM R 810021239305 Petrochemical 2025 On Campus M/s. PPG Asian Paints Pvt. Ltd.

162 BOOBALAN Y 810021239013 Petrochemical 2025 On Campus M/s. Anthomk Bioscienjces, Bengaluru

163 DHANVEER MOHAMED J810021239017 Petrochemical 2025 On Campus M/s. Anthomk Bioscienjces, Bengaluru

164 DINESH RAM S V 810021239018 Petrochemical 2025 On Campus M/s. Anthomk Bioscienjces, Bengaluru

165 SANJAY SAI S 810021239043 Petrochemical 2025 On Campus M/s. Anthomk Bioscienjces, Bengaluru

166 SIDDHARTHAN O 810021239044 Petrochemical 2025 On Campus M/s. Anthomk Bioscienjces, Bengaluru

167 MOHAMED ASHIQ S 810021104050 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s.Vaken Technologies Pvt. Ltd. Trichy

168 ARULMOZHI A 810021106013 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s. Utsavgiri Computers & Electronics Industries Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

169 DHIVYA K 810021106025 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s. Utsavgiri Computers & Electronics Industries Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

170 JEYA VINCILIN GOLDA J810021106035 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s. Utsavgiri Computers & Electronics Industries Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

171 NITHYA M 810021106054 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s. Utsavgiri Computers & Electronics Industries Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

172 SUSILGANTH R 810021106084 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s. Utsavgiri Computers & Electronics Industries Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

173 SARANYA M 810021105078 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. Elcompo Electronics Industries Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

174 SATHYA P 810021105079 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. Elcompo Electronics Industries Pvt. Ltd., Chennai



175 SUNDARAGANESAN S 810021114083 MECH 2025 On Campus M/s. Elcompo Electronics Industries Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

176 SURIYA KUMAR T 810021114085 MECH 2025 On Campus M/s. Elcompo Electronics Industries Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

177 KIRUBANITHI B 810021102018 AUTOMOBILE 2025 On Campus M/s. L S Automotive India Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

178 NIVETHA S 810021102026 AUTOMOBILE 2025 On Campus M/s. L S Automotive India Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

179 SURUTHI S 810021102035 AUTOMOBILE 2025 On Campus M/s. L S Automotive India Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

180 VIMALRAJ D 810021102040 AUTOMOBILE 2025 On Campus M/s. L S Automotive India Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

181 ALBERT ROBIN K 810021105005 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. L S Automotive India Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

182 BALAJI R 810021105012 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. L S Automotive India Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

183 JEEVA V 810021105030 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. L S Automotive India Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

184 LINGA KALISSWARAN K810021105043 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. L S Automotive India Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

185 MANOJ R 810021105045 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. L S Automotive India Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

186 SANJAI M 810021105305 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. L S Automotive India Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

187 DEEPAK B 810021105318 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. L S Automotive India Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

188 AAKASH J 810021114001 MECH 2025 On Campus M/s. L S Automotive India Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

189 AAKASH R 810021114002 MECH 2025 On Campus M/s. L S Automotive India Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

190 ABINASH V 810021114003 MECH 2025 On Campus M/s. L S Automotive India Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

191 AKASH A 810021114005 MECH 2025 On Campus M/s. L S Automotive India Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

192 ANBUSELVAN A 810021114008 MECH 2025 On Campus M/s. L S Automotive India Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

193 ASHOK KUMAR A 810021114013 MECH 2025 On Campus M/s. L S Automotive India Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

194 DINESH K 810021114021 MECH 2025 On Campus M/s. L S Automotive India Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

195 GOVINDARAJ S 810021114025 MECH 2025 On Campus M/s. L S Automotive India Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

196 HARI PRABHU T 810021114026 MECH 2025 On Campus M/s. L S Automotive India Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

197 KANNAN P 810021114038 MECH 2025 On Campus M/s. L S Automotive India Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

198 KARTHIKEYAN M 810021114039 MECH 2025 On Campus M/s. L S Automotive India Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

199 MOHAMED SAFEEQ A 810021114047 MECH 2025 On Campus M/s. L S Automotive India Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

200 MOHAMED SHABEER R810021114048 MECH 2025 On Campus M/s. L S Automotive India Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

201 SENTHILKUMAR P 810021114078 MECH 2025 On Campus M/s. L S Automotive India Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

202 SUDEEP A P J 810021114081 MECH 2025 On Campus M/s. L S Automotive India Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

203 SURIYA KUMAR T 810021114085 MECH 2025 On Campus M/s. L S Automotive India Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

204 VISHNU PRIYAN N 810021114097 MECH 2025 On Campus M/s. L S Automotive India Pvt. Ltd., Chennai



205 DINESH KUMAR C 810021114021 MECH 2025 On Campus M/s. L S Automotive India Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

206 HARIHARA SUTHAN S 810021114315 MECH 2025 On Campus M/s. L S Automotive India Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

207 SRIRAM K 810021114317 MECH 2025 On Campus M/s. L S Automotive India Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

208 SABARISH A 810021114320 MECH 2025 On Campus M/s. L S Automotive India Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

209 DURAI ARAVINTH R 810021114322 MECH 2025 On Campus M/s. L S Automotive India Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

210 DINESH KUMAR G 810021127006 MECH-TAMIL 2025 On Campus M/s. L S Automotive India Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

211 THIRUVARASU J 810021127016 MECH-TAMIL 2025 On Campus M/s. L S Automotive India Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

212 RICHARD STALIN D 810021127018 AUTOMOBILE 2025 On Campus M/s. L S Automotive India Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

213 AJISH A 810021103003 CIVIL 2025 On Campus M/s. AGF TECNIK, Thanjavur

214 ASWIN KUMAR P 810021103007 CIVIL 2025 On Campus M/s. AGF TECNIK, Thanjavur

215 DHANASEKARAN K 810021103017 CIVIL 2025 On Campus M/s. AGF TECNIK, Thanjavur

216 GUNARAGHAVI R 810021103025 CIVIL 2025 On Campus M/s. AGF TECNIK, Thanjavur

217 HAREESHRAM T 810021103028 CIVIL 2025 On Campus M/s. AGF TECNIK, Thanjavur

218 JULIAN EBENEZER P 810021103034 CIVIL 2025 On Campus M/s. AGF TECNIK, Thanjavur

219 KAMALNA M 810021103037 CIVIL 2025 On Campus M/s. AGF TECNIK, Thanjavur

220 MURUGANANTHAM G 810021103052 CIVIL 2025 On Campus M/s. AGF TECNIK, Thanjavur

221 PRABAKARAN R 810021103060 CIVIL 2025 On Campus M/s. AGF TECNIK, Thanjavur

222 PRASATH G K 810021103063 CIVIL 2025 On Campus M/s. AGF TECNIK, Thanjavur

223 RAMKUMAR T 810021103070 CIVIL 2025 On Campus M/s. AGF TECNIK, Thanjavur

224 VEERAKUMAR N 810021103087 CIVIL 2025 On Campus M/s. AGF TECNIK, Thanjavur

225 BHARATHI S 810021103301 CIVIL 2025 On Campus M/s. AGF TECNIK, Thanjavur

226 ARAVINDH R 810021103306 CIVIL 2025 On Campus M/s. AGF TECNIK, Thanjavur

227 HITHESHKUMAR C 810021103307 CIVIL 2025 On Campus M/s. AGF TECNIK, Thanjavur

228 KARUPPUSAMY M 810021103311 CIVIL 2025 On Campus M/s. AGF TECNIK, Thanjavur

229 AACITTHA A A 810021103317 CIVIL 2025 On Campus M/s. AGF TECNIK, Thanjavur

230 MANIKANDAN R 810021103318 CIVIL 2025 On Campus M/s. AGF TECNIK, Thanjavur

231 ARULVEL L S 810021126002 CIVIL 2025 On Campus M/s. AGF TECNIK, Thanjavur

232 BHARATH KANNA S 810021103301 CIVIL 2025 On Campus M/s. AGF TECNIK, Thanjavur

233 MATHAN P 810021103302 CIVIL 2025 On Campus M/s. AGF TECNIK, Thanjavur

234 MURALI V 810021103704 CIVIL 2025 On Campus M/s. AGF TECNIK, Thanjavur



235 MUTHUKUMARASAMY M810021126014 CIVIL-Tamil 2025 On Campus M/s. AGF TECNIK, Thanjavur

236 NAJUBUDEEN S 810021126016 CIVIL-Tamil 2025 On Campus M/s. AGF TECNIK, Thanjavur

237 POOVARASAN E 810021126019 CIVIL-Tamil 2025 On Campus M/s. AGF TECNIK, Thanjavur

238 SHYLESH GOUTHAM J 810021126030 CIVIL-Tamil 2025 On Campus M/s. AGF TECNIK, Thanjavur

239 TRISHA K 810021104708 CSE 2025 Off Campus M/s.Skill Intern Pvt Ltd., Bengaluru

240 ABDUL BAZIR A 810021106001 ECE 2025 Off Campus M/s.Skill Intern Pvt Ltd., Bengaluru

241 ABHINAYA SHREE G 810021106002 ECE 2025 Off Campus M/s.Skill Intern Pvt Ltd., Bengaluru

242 ABINAYA B 810021106003 ECE 2025 Off Campus M/s.Skill Intern Pvt Ltd., Bengaluru

243 JEYA SURYA M 810021106034 ECE 2025 Off Campus M/s.Skill Intern Pvt Ltd., Bengaluru

244 SAARUDHARSHINI DEVI R810021106065 ECE 2025 Off Campus M/s.Skill Intern Pvt Ltd., Bengaluru

245 SHEIK MOHAMED SAMEER S810021106073 ECE 2025 Off Campus M/s.Skill Intern Pvt Ltd., Bengaluru

246 VISHALI T 810021106099 ECE 2025 Off Campus M/s.Skill Intern Pvt Ltd., Bengaluru

247 GAYATHRI J 810021205022 IT 2025 Off Campus M/s.Skill Intern Pvt Ltd., Bengaluru

248 KABILKUMAR K 810021205041 IT 2025 Off Campus M/s.Skill Intern Pvt Ltd., Bengaluru

249 NANDHINI A 810021205060 IT 2025 Off Campus M/s.Skill Intern Pvt Ltd., Bengaluru

250 NEHA S 810021205063 IT 2025 Off Campus M/s.Skill Intern Pvt Ltd., Bengaluru

251 PAVITHRA A 810021205066 IT 2025 Off Campus M/s.Skill Intern Pvt Ltd., Bengaluru

252 SARANSRI G 810021205080 IT 2025 Off Campus M/s.Skill Intern Pvt Ltd., Bengaluru

253 VARUN ARAVIND V 810021205096 IT 2025 Off Campus M/s.Skill Intern Pvt Ltd., Bengaluru

254 VIJAYALAKSHMI V 810021205099 IT 2025 Off Campus M/s.Skill Intern Pvt Ltd., Bengaluru

255 MANIVASAGAN T 810021205304 IT 2025 Off Campus M/s.Skill Intern Pvt Ltd., Bengaluru

256 SMRITHI R 810021214033 Biotech 2025 Off Campus M/s.Skill Intern Pvt Ltd., Bengaluru

257 HARIHARAN K 810021106029 ECE 2025 Off Campus M/s. Besant Tecvhnologies, Chennai

258 BAIRAVAN B 810021102006 Automobile 2025 On Campus M/s.Delphi-TVS Technologies, Mannur

259 CINDHANAISELVAN T 810021102011 Automobile 2025 On Campus M/s.Delphi-TVS Technologies, Mannur

260 JAYACHANDRAN J 810021102016 Automobile 2025 On Campus M/s.Delphi-TVS Technologies, Mannur

261 NITHISH KUMAR N 810021102024 Automobile 2025 On Campus M/s.Delphi-TVS Technologies, Mannur

262 SANTHOSH S 810021102031 Automobile 2025 On Campus M/s.Delphi-TVS Technologies, Mannur

263 SATHISH D 810021102032 Automobile 2025 On Campus M/s.Delphi-TVS Technologies, Mannur

264 VENKATESAPRASATH P810021102037 Automobile 2025 On Campus M/s.Delphi-TVS Technologies, Mannur



265 VIMALRAJ D 810021102040 Automobile 2025 On Campus M/s.Delphi-TVS Technologies, Mannur

266 ABINASH V 810021114003 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s.Delphi-TVS Technologies, Mannur

267 ASHOK KUMAR A 810021114013 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s.Delphi-TVS Technologies, Mannur

268 DINESH K 810021114312 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s.Delphi-TVS Technologies, Mannur

269 JASMIN RIZWANA ATHIQAH J810021114030 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s.Delphi-TVS Technologies, Mannur

270 NANTHAKUMAR R 810021114055 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s.Delphi-TVS Technologies, Mannur

271 NAUFAL SHAFI A 810021114057 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s.Delphi-TVS Technologies, Mannur

272 RAJASEKAR R 810021114065 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s.Delphi-TVS Technologies, Mannur

273 SATHISH S 810021114075 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s.Delphi-TVS Technologies, Mannur

274 SATHIYA PRIYAN S 810021114073 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s.Delphi-TVS Technologies, Mannur

275 SHANMUGARAJA C 810021114079 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s.Delphi-TVS Technologies, Mannur

276 SUNDARAGANESAN S 810021114083 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s.Delphi-TVS Technologies, Mannur

277 SURIYA KUMAR T 810021114085 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s.Delphi-TVS Technologies, Mannur

278 THARANIK KUMAR V 810021114087 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s.Delphi-TVS Technologies, Mannur

279 VISHNU PRIYAN N 810021114097 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s.Delphi-TVS Technologies, Mannur

280 HARIHARA SUTHAN S 810021114315 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s.Delphi-TVS Technologies, Mannur

281 SABARISH A 810021114320 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s.Delphi-TVS Technologies, Mannur

282 ALBERT ROBIN K 810021105005 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s.Delphi-TVS Technologies, Mannur

283 DINESH MANI R N 810021105018 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s.Delphi-TVS Technologies, Mannur

284 JEEVA V 810021105030 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s.Delphi-TVS Technologies, Mannur

285 SANJAI M 810021105305 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s.Delphi-TVS Technologies, Mannur

286 THIRUVARASU J 810021127016 MECH-TAMIL 2025 On Campus M/s.Delphi-TVS Technologies, Mannur

287 VINAYAGAN R 810021205101 IT 2025 Off Campus M/s. QSpiders, Chennai

288 ABIRAMI 810021205706 IT 2025 Off Campus M/s. QSpiders, Chennai

289 HARINI M 810021205029 IT 2025 Off Campus M/s. QSpiders, Chennai

290 PAVITHRAN K 810021205308 IT 2025 Off Campus M/s. QSpiders, Chennai

291 VIJAYALAKSHMI V 810021205099 IT 2025 Off Campus M/s. QSpiders, Chennai

292 DHANRAJ D 810021205017 IT 2025 Off Campus M/s. QSpiders, Chennai

293 HARIHARAN M 810021205028 IT 2025 Off Campus M/s. QSpiders, Chennai

294 SWETHA S 810021105093 EEE 2025 Off Campus M/s. QSpiders, Chennai



295 MADHANKUMAR T 810021104046 CSE 2025 Off Campus M/s. QSpiders, Chennai

296 KAVI M 810021104034 CSE 2025 Off Campus M/s. QSpiders, Chennai

297 KEERTHANA K 810021104037 CSE 2025 Off Campus M/s. QSpiders, Chennai

298 DHARANESH 810021104028 CSE 2025 Off Campus M/s. QSpiders, Chennai

299 PRIYADHARSHNI S 810021104305 CSE 2025 Off Campus M/s. QSpiders, Chennai

300 SYED ANAS N 810021104091 CSE 2025 Off Campus M/s. QSpiders, Chennai

301 MEGANATHAN B 810021104048 CSE 2025 Off Campus M/s. QSpiders, Chennai

302 KABILAN R 810021104705 CSE 2025 Off Campus M/s. QSpiders, Chennai

303 MUKUNTHAN KARUPPAQIAH S810021104054 CSE 2025 Off Campus M/s. QSpiders, Chennai

304 SUBASH M 810021104703 CSE 2025 Off Campus M/s. QSpiders, Chennai

305 MATHINATH S 810021104046 CSE 2025 Off Campus M/s. QSpiders, Chennai

306 NIRANJAN M P 810021104301 CSE 2025 Off Campus M/s. QSpiders, Chennai

307 DHARUNKUMAR S 810021106023 ECE 2025 Off Campus M/s. QSpiders, Chennai

308 HARIHARAN K 810021106029 ECE 2025 Off Campus M/s. QSpiders, Chennai

309 DHATCHANA MOORTHY G810021106024 ECE 2025 Off Campus M/s. QSpiders, Chennai

310 ABDUL BAZIR A 810021106001 ECE 2025 Off Campus M/s. QSpiders, Chennai

311 AKILESHWARAN V 810021106007 ECE 2025 Off Campus M/s. QSpiders, Chennai

312 KARTHIKEYAN S 810021106039 ECE 2025 Off Campus M/s. QSpiders, Chennai

313 HARSA VARDAN A K 8.10023E+11 MCA 2025 Off Campus M/s. Absol BONbLOC Technologies Private Limited, Chennai

314 GOKUL A 810021239021 Petrochemical 2025 Off Campus M/s.Radiant Design Engineering Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

315 GOKULMUTHUSELVAN M810021239022 Petrochemical 2025 Off Campus M/s.Radiant Design Engineering Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

316 HARIHARASUDHAN R 810021239024 Petrochemical 2025 Off Campus M/s.Radiant Design Engineering Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

317 MADHAVAN K 810021239032 Petrochemical 2025 Off Campus M/s.Radiant Design Engineering Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

318 PASUPATHI P 810021239036 Petrochemical 2025 Off Campus M/s.Radiant Design Engineering Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

319 ABDUL WAHID S 810021239002 Petrochemical 2025 Off Campus M/s.Tagros Chemicals India Pvt. Ltd., Cuddalore

320 RESHBIN RAJ P 810021239041 Petrochemical 2025 Off Campus M/s.Tagros Chemicals India Pvt. Ltd., Cuddalore

321 RUPACHANDIRAN Y 810021239042 Petrochemical 2025 Off Campus M/s.Tagros Chemicals India Pvt. Ltd., Cuddalore

322 VISHNUPRIYAN G 810021239055 Petrochemical 2025 Off Campus M/s.Tagros Chemicals India Pvt. Ltd., Cuddalore

323 MONISHA R 810021106049 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s. Hibiz Consulting Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

324 AJISH A 810021103003 CIVIL 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy



325 ANU SABIKSHA M 810021103005 CIVIL 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

326 BHAVITHRA R 810021102006 CIVIL 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

327 ENIYAA A 810021103021 CIVIL 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

328 PRABAKARAN R 810021103060 CIVIL 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

329 PRAVINDEV K 810021103064 CIVIL 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

330 MANIKANDAN M 810021103302 CIVIL 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

331 HARIHARAN N 810021103303 CIVIL 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

332 YUVA RAJA J 810021103305 CIVIL 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

333 HITHESH KUMAR C 810021103307 CIVIL 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

334 BALAGANESH K 810021103701 CIVIL 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

335 MURALI M 810021103704 CIVIL 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

336 AKASH PRABHAHARAN S S810021103705 CIVIL 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

337 MUTHUPANDI C 81002112605 Civil-Tamil 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

338 ARULVEL L S 810021126002 Civil-Tamil 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

339 ABIRAMI A 810021104002 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

340 AKASH P 810021104004 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

341 ANITHA K 810021104008 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

342 ARUN M 810021104010 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

343 AYYAR K 810021104012 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

344 GOWTHAMI T 810021104024 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

345 HARISH S E 810021104026 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

346 JENISH D 810021104030 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

347 KAVI M 810021104034 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

348 KAVIBHARATHI S 810021104035 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

349 KEERTHANA K 810021104037 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

350 KEERTHIKADEVI C 810021104038 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

351 MADHUPREETHA B S 810021104041 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

352 MAHESWARI S 810021104042 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

353 MALARSELVAN L 810021104043 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

354 MALATHI J 810021104044 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy



355 MATHINATH S 810021104046 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

356 MEGANATHAN B 810021104048 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

357 NAVEEN T 810021104059 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

358 NIVEDHA R 810021104060 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

359 POORNIMA N S 810021104065 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

360 PRIYANKA A 810021104068 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

361 SANGAR SARMA M 810021104077 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

362 SANTHOSH KUMAR C 810021104081 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

363 VIKRAM S 810021104096 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

364 ARUNKUMAR A 810021104302 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

365 VELAVAN K 810021104322 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

366 SUBASH M 810021104703 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

367 ANBUSELVAN M S 810021104007 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

368 ASWINI G 810021104011 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

369 GEETHA S V 810021104020 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

370 JAYAPRIYA R 810021104027 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

371 JEEVAJOTHI R 810021104029 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

372 KAVIN M 810021104034 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

373 LAVANYA K 810021104040 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

374 MATHESH KUMAR K 810021104045 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

375 GOWTHAM N 810021104325 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

376 ABINAYA B 810021106003 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

377 ARULMOZHI A 810021106013 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

378 BHAVITHRA R 810021103015 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

379 DHIVYA K 810021106025 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

380 GOKILA A 810021106026 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

381 LAVANYA S 810021106045 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

382 VENGATESAN T 810021106092 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

383 KAMALESH S 810021106301 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

384 SENTHIL KUMAR M 810021106302 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy



385 ALFAHAD M 810021106305 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

386 HARISUDHAN A L 810021106313 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

387 PATRIC J S 810021106314 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

388 CHARUMATHI S 810021105015 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

389 SOWMIYA S 810021105085 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

390 VISHVITHA N 810021105100 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

391 AKSHAYA K S 810021105004 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

392 DEVADHARSHINI 810021105017 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

393 GOKILA  B 810021105020 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

394 MANIKANDAN K 810021105301 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

395 JAWAHAR C 810021105312 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

396 SHANAAZ S 810021205082 IT 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

397 GAYATHRI J 810021205022 IT 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

398 HARINI M 810021205029 IT 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

399 KARTHICK KUMAR C 810021205044 IT 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

400 MADHANRAJ S 810021205052 IT 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

401 MANOJ KIYAN M 810021205053 IT 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

402 VIKAS M 810021205100 IT 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

403 DHAVAMANI M 810021205316 IT 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

404 MARAN S 810021214020 BIOTECH 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

405 BARATH M 810021214007 BIOTECH 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

406 ABDUL HAREEQ H 810021214002 BIOTECH 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

407 ARUN KUMAR K 810021104302 BIOTECH 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

408 CHELLA CHITHRA M 810021214010 BIOTECH 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

409 KANNADHASAN S 810021114037 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

410 MURGESH KUMAR S 810021114049 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

411 VEERAMANIKANDAN K 810021127017 Mechanical-Tamil 2025 On Campus M/s.Reliance Nippon Life Insurance, Trichy

412 ARULMAHALAKSHMI M 810021105008 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s.PSS Groups, Chennai

413 VENUSRI A S 810021105098 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s.PSS Groups, Chennai

414 ABINAYA B 810021106003 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s.PSS Groups, Chennai



415 JEYAVINCILIN GOLDA J810021106035 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s.PSS Groups, Chennai

416 GOKILA A 810021106026 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s.PSS Groups, Chennai

417 ARULMOZHI A 810021106013 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s.PSS Groups, Chennai

418 DIVYA K 810021106025 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s.PSS Groups, Chennai

419 KANIMOZHI ELAVARASI S810021106708 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s.PSS Groups, Chennai

420 SANGEERTHANA R 810021106710 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s.PSS Groups, Chennai

421 YOGESWARI S 810021106705 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s.PSS Groups, Chennai

422 DHANUSIYA 810021106021 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s.PSS Groups, Chennai

423 SWETHA S 810021105093 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s.PSS Groups, Chennai

424 SATHYA P 810021105079 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s.PSS Groups, Chennai

425 JOVISHA N 810021214017 BIOTECH 2025 On Campus M/s.PSS Groups, Chennai

426 CHELLA CHITRA 810021214010 BIOTECH 2025 On Campus M/s.PSS Groups, Chennai

427 SANTHIYA C 810021105075 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s.PSS Groups, Chennai

428 SHANTHINI R 810021105080 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s.PSS Groups, Chennai

429 ABINAYA M 810021106004 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s.PSS Groups, Chennai

430 ISHWARYA K B 810021106707 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s.PSS Groups, Chennai

431 HARINI R 810021105023 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s.PSS Groups, Chennai

432 ARCHANA R 810021105007 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s.PSS Groups, Chennai

433 GOKILA B 810021105020 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s.PSS Groups, Chennai

434 ROJLAH R 810021214026 BIOTECH 2025 On Campus M/s.PSS Groups, Chennai

435 SUBANU K R 810021214035 BIOTECH 2025 On Campus M/s.PSS Groups, Chennai

436 AKSHAYA V 810021214003 BIOTECH 2025 On Campus M/s.PSS Groups, Chennai

437 SRIDEVI J 810021214033 BIOTECH 2025 On Campus M/s.PSS Groups, Chennai

438 ISHWARYA R 810021205034 IT 2025 On Campus M/s.PSS Groups, Chennai

439 JASMINE RIZWANA J 810021114030 MECH 2025 On Campus M/s.PSS Groups, Chennai

440 ANUSUYA K 810021214005 BIOTECH 2025 On Campus M/s.PSS Groups, Chennai

441 NIVEDHA R 810021104060 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s.PSS Groups, Chennai

442 PRIYANKA R 810021104068 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s.PSS Groups, Chennai

443 JAYASREE SHAKTHI 810021214016 BIOTECH 2025 On Campus M/s.PSS Groups, Chennai

444 JAYASRI R 810021205037 IT 2025 On Campus M/s.PSS Groups, Chennai



445 PRASANNA DEVI B 810021214021 BIOTECH 2025 On Campus M/s.PSS Groups, Chennai

446 SYED RABIYATH BASARIYA S M810021106085 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s.PSS Groups, Chennai

447 ANU SUBIKSHA M 810021103005 CIVIL 2025 On Campus M/s.PSS Groups, Chennai

448 SHANAAZ S 810021205703 IT 2025 On Campus M/s.PSS Groups, Chennai

449 SUSMITHA K 810021106083 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s.PSS Groups, Chennai

450 NITHYA M 810021106054 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s.PSS Groups, Chennai

451 ABIRAMI T 810021205706 IT 2025 On Campus M/s.PSS Groups, Chennai

452 MEENA G 810021205054 IT 2025 On Campus M/s.PSS Groups, Chennai

453 PAVITHRA A 810021205066 IT 2025 On Campus M/s.PSS Groups, Chennai

454 NEHA S 810021205063 IT 2025 On Campus M/s.PSS Groups, Chennai

455 SUBIKSHA M 810021205090 IT 2025 On Campus M/s.PSS Groups, Chennai

456 HINDHUJA T 810021114029 MECH 2025 On Campus M/s.PSS Groups, Chennai

457 ENIYA A 810021103021 CIVIL 2025 On Campus M/s.PSS Groups, Chennai

458 DEVADHARSHINI M 810021106713 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s.PSS Groups, Chennai

459 NANTHANA RAJ P K EEE 2025 On Campus M/s.PSS Groups, Chennai

460 NANDHINI A 810021205060 IT 2025 On Campus M/s.PSS Groups, Chennai

461 KAVIYA M 810021205047 IT 2025 On Campus M/s.PSS Groups, Chennai

462 RAAGAVI R 810021106057 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s.PSS Groups, Chennai

463 SHARMILA GANDHI S 810021106072 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s.PSS Groups, Chennai

464 VISHALI T 810021106099 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s.PSS Groups, Chennai

465 PARKAVI P 810021106720 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s.PSS Groups, Chennai

466 SHARUDHARSHINI DEVI R810021106065 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s.PSS Groups, Chennai

467 NIVEDHA DEVI S 810021205065 IT 2025 On Campus M/s.PSS Groups, Chennai

468 VARSHINI S 810021214039 BIOTECH 2025 On Campus M/s.PSS Groups, Chennai

469 NITHYA KALYANI R 810021105057 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s.PSS Groups, Chennai

470 DEEPIKA R 810021106020 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s.PSS Groups, Chennai

471 MONISHA R 810021106049 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s.PSS Groups, Chennai

412 SRI RAJA RAJALAKSHMI 810021105034 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s.PSS Groups, Chennai

473 JEEVAJOTHI R 810021104029 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s.PSS Groups, Chennai

474 LAVANYA K 810021104040 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s.PSS Groups, Chennai



475 GOWTHAMI T 810021104024 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s.PSS Groups, Chennai

476 DURGA S 810021237010 Pharma 2025 On Campus M/s.Maiva Pharma Pvt. Ltd, Hosur

477 GOPIKRISHNAN M 810021237012 Pharma 2025 On Campus M/s.Maiva Pharma Pvt. Ltd, Hosur

478 KALPANA V M 810021237016 Pharma 2025 On Campus M/s.Maiva Pharma Pvt. Ltd, Hosur

479 MUKESH KUMAR V 810021237028 Pharma 2025 On Campus M/s.Maiva Pharma Pvt. Ltd, Hosur

480 SRINITHI A 810021237041 Pharma 2025 On Campus M/s.Maiva Pharma Pvt. Ltd, Hosur

481 AFIA JEYACARMELA D 810021205003 IT 2025 On Campus M/s. Comcast, Chennai

482 VIKKIRAM PANDIAN R 810021105320 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s.Anand Engineering Products Pvt., Ltd, Trichy

483 JONES M 810021105033 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s.Anand Engineering Products Pvt., Ltd, Trichy

484 BALAJ R 810021105012 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s.Anand Engineering Products Pvt., Ltd, Trichy

485 MUGESH KUMAR 810021114049 MECH 2025 On Campus M/s.Anand Engineering Products Pvt., Ltd, Trichy

486 KARTHIKEYAN M 810021114039 MECH 2025 On Campus M/s.Anand Engineering Products Pvt., Ltd, Trichy

487 ABINASH M 810021114003 MECH 2025 On Campus M/s.Anand Engineering Products Pvt., Ltd, Trichy

488 DANUSH V 810021106018 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s.Anand Engineering Products Pvt., Ltd, Trichy

489 AKILESHWARAN V 810021106007 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s.Anand Engineering Products Pvt., Ltd, Trichy

490 THIRUVARASU J 810021127016 MECH(T) 2025 On Campus M/s.Anand Engineering Products Pvt., Ltd, Trichy

491 JEEVA V 810021105030 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s.Anand Engineering Products Pvt., Ltd, Trichy

492 SRIRAM K 810021114317 MECH 2025 On Campus M/s.Anand Engineering Products Pvt., Ltd, Trichy

493 MANOJ R 810021105045 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s.Anand Engineering Products Pvt., Ltd, Trichy

494 KANNADHASAN S 810021114037 MECH 2025 On Campus M/s.Anand Engineering Products Pvt., Ltd, Trichy

495 ABISHSK RAJAN 810021105001 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s.Anand Engineering Products Pvt., Ltd, Trichy

496 MAHARAAJU A 810021114316 MECH 2025 On Campus M/s.Anand Engineering Products Pvt., Ltd, Trichy

497 HARIHARA SUTHAN S 810021114315 MECH 2025 On Campus M/s.Anand Engineering Products Pvt., Ltd, Trichy

498 SANTHOSH KUMAR S 810021105070 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s.Anand Engineering Products Pvt., Ltd, Trichy

499 ALBERT ROBIN K 810021105005 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s.Anand Engineering Products Pvt., Ltd, Trichy

500 KRISHNA MOORTHY 810021105709 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s.Anand Engineering Products Pvt., Ltd, Trichy

501 DINESH P 810021105009 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s.Anand Engineering Products Pvt., Ltd, Trichy

502 ARAVID M 810021105006 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s.Anand Engineering Products Pvt., Ltd, Trichy

503 KANDHAN B 810021105307 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s.Anand Engineering Products Pvt., Ltd, Trichy

504 HARIHARAN A 810021105501 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s.Anand Engineering Products Pvt., Ltd, Trichy



505 SIVA SUBBIRAMANIAN S810021105082 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s.Anand Engineering Products Pvt., Ltd, Trichy

506 RHARUN D 810021127015 MECH(T) 2025 On Campus M/s.Anand Engineering Products Pvt., Ltd, Trichy

507 SARAN KUMAR S 810021105077 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s.Anand Engineering Products Pvt., Ltd, Trichy

508 VEERASENAN M 810021105097 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s.Anand Engineering Products Pvt., Ltd, Trichy

509 VAITHEESHWARAN S 810021105321 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s.Anand Engineering Products Pvt., Ltd, Trichy

510 POOVARASAN C 810021105060 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s.Anand Engineering Products Pvt., Ltd, Trichy

511 AKASH D 810021105003 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s.Anand Engineering Products Pvt., Ltd, Trichy

512 SRIRAM G 810021105304 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s.Anand Engineering Products Pvt., Ltd, Trichy

513 HARISH G 810021105025 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s.Anand Engineering Products Pvt., Ltd, Trichy

514 BALAJI R 810021105011 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s.Anand Engineering Products Pvt., Ltd, Trichy

515 MANIKANDAN K 810021105301 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s.Anand Engineering Products Pvt., Ltd, Trichy

516 DEVA DHARSHAN M 810021105707 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s.Anand Engineering Products Pvt., Ltd, Trichy

517 OMER MUKTHAR S 810021105058 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s.Anand Engineering Products Pvt., Ltd, Trichy

518 SARAVANA KUMAR M 810021106711 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s.Anand Engineering Products Pvt., Ltd, Trichy

519 KARTHIKEYAN S 810021106039 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s.Anand Engineering Products Pvt., Ltd, Trichy

520 SUDHARSAN S 810021106718 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s.Anand Engineering Products Pvt., Ltd, Trichy

521 DHINESH KUMAR G 810021127006 CIVIL(T) 2025 On Campus M/s.Anand Engineering Products Pvt., Ltd, Trichy

522 MANIKANDAN M 810021103302 CIVIL 2025 On Campus M/s.Sutherland Global Services Ltd., Trichy

523 RAJKUMAR S 810021126023 CIVIL T 2025 On Campus M/s.Sutherland Global Services Ltd., Trichy

524 AKSHAYA K.S 810021105004 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s.Sutherland Global Services Ltd., Trichy

525 SOWMIYA 810021105085 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s.Sutherland Global Services Ltd., Trichy

526 VISHALI T 810021106099 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s.Sutherland Global Services Ltd., Trichy

527 ARUL MAHALAKSHMII M810021105008 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s.Sutherland Global Services Ltd., Trichy

528 SAARUDHARSHINI DEVI810021106065 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s.Sutherland Global Services Ltd., Trichy

529 PRASANNA DEVI B 810021214021 BIO 2025 On Campus M/s.Sutherland Global Services Ltd., Trichy

530 DHANRAJ 810021205017 IT 2025 On Campus M/s.Sutherland Global Services Ltd., Trichy

531 DHARANEESH B 810021205019 IT 2025 On Campus M/s.Sutherland Global Services Ltd., Trichy

532 AAZHINI V.S 810021205001 IT 2025 On Campus M/s.Sutherland Global Services Ltd., Trichy

533 KRITHIKA S 810021205050 IT 2025 On Campus M/s.Sutherland Global Services Ltd., Trichy

534 SHANAAZ.S 810021205082 IT 2025 On Campus M/s.Sutherland Global Services Ltd., Trichy



535 ABIRAMI 810021217001 IT 2025 On Campus M/s.Sutherland Global Services Ltd., Trichy

536 SUSILGANTH R 810021106084 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s.Sutherland Global Services Ltd., Trichy

537 JAYA PRATHA N 810021205036 IT 2025 On Campus M/s.Sutherland Global Services Ltd., Trichy

538 NEHA SAKTHIVEL 810021205063 IT 2025 On Campus M/s.Sutherland Global Services Ltd., Trichy

539 PAVITHRA A 810021205066 IT 2025 On Campus M/s.Sutherland Global Services Ltd., Trichy

540 ILAKKIYA S 810021205033 IT 2025 On Campus M/s.Sutherland Global Services Ltd., Trichy

541 CHELLA CHITHRA M 810021214010 BIO 2025 On Campus M/s.Sutherland Global Services Ltd., Trichy

542 MEENA G 810021205054 IT 2025 On Campus M/s.Sutherland Global Services Ltd., Trichy

543 KAVI PRIYA V 810021205046 IT 2025 On Campus M/s.Sutherland Global Services Ltd., Trichy

544 GOBIKA V 810021205024 IT 2025 On Campus M/s.Sutherland Global Services Ltd., Trichy

545 KEERTHIKA VISWANATHA810021205048 IT 2025 On Campus M/s.Sutherland Global Services Ltd., Trichy

546 NANTHANARAJ P.K 810021205060 IT 2025 On Campus M/s.Sutherland Global Services Ltd., Trichy

547 ARUN KUMAR K 810021214006 BIO 2025 On Campus M/s.Sutherland Global Services Ltd., Trichy

548 SRI DEVI J 810021214033 BIO 2025 On Campus M/s.Sutherland Global Services Ltd., Trichy

549 DHATCHANA MOORTHY G810021106024 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s.Sutherland Global Services Ltd., Trichy

550 SUBANU K.R 810021214035 BIO 2025 On Campus M/s.Sutherland Global Services Ltd., Trichy

551 AKSHAYA V 810021214004 BIO 2025 On Campus M/s.Sutherland Global Services Ltd., Trichy

552 ROJLAH R 810021214026 BIO 2025 On Campus M/s.Sutherland Global Services Ltd., Trichy

553 ABINAYA B 810021106003 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s.Sutherland Global Services Ltd., Trichy

554 LAVANYA S 810021106045 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s.Sutherland Global Services Ltd., Trichy

555 BHAVITHRA R 810021106015 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s.Sutherland Global Services Ltd., Trichy

556 JAYSREE SHAKTHI 810021214016 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s.Sutherland Global Services Ltd., Trichy

557 ANUSUYA K 810021214005 BIO 2025 On Campus M/s.Sutherland Global Services Ltd., Trichy

558 ABISHEK RAJAN 810021105001 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s.Sutherland Global Services Ltd., Trichy

559 SUBHA SHRI P.M 810021105088 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s.Sutherland Global Services Ltd., Trichy

560 VARSHINI S 810021214039 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s.Sutherland Global Services Ltd., Trichy

561 ISHWARYA R 810021205034 BIO 2025 On Campus M/s.Sutherland Global Services Ltd., Trichy

562 GEETHA S.V 810021104020 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s.Sutherland Global Services Ltd., Trichy

563 ROHIT PRASANNA R 810021104073 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s.Sutherland Global Services Ltd., Trichy

564 AJAY J 810021239004 Petrochemical 2025 Off Campus M/s.Ultramarine and Pigments - Production



565 ABINAYA G 810021239003 Petrochemical 2025 Off Campus M/s.Ultramarine and Pigments - Production

566 SOWMIYA S 810021105085 Petrochemical 2025 Off Campus M/s.Ultramarine and Pigments - Production

567 ANGEL P 810021239006 Petrochemical 2025 Off Campus M/s.Manali Petrocehmicals Ltd., Chennai

568 NITHISH M 810021239304 Petrochemical 2025 Off Campus M/s.Manali Petrocehmicals Ltd., Chennai

569 ABDUL AJISH P 810021102001 Automobile 2025 On Campus M/s.MRF Ltd., PERAMBALUR

570 ANANDHKRISHNAN R 810021102005 Automobile 2025 On Campus M/s.MRF Ltd., PERAMBALUR

571 BAIRAVAN B 810021102006 Automobile 2025 On Campus M/s.MRF Ltd., PERAMBALUR

572 BALAKUMARAN S 810021102007 Automobile 2025 On Campus M/s.MRF Ltd., PERAMBALUR

573 CINDHANAISELVAN T 810021102011 Automobile 2025 On Campus M/s.MRF Ltd., PERAMBALUR

574 HARIVARMAN U 810021102014 Automobile 2025 On Campus M/s.MRF Ltd., PERAMBALUR

575 JAYACHANDRAN J 810021102016 Automobile 2025 On Campus M/s.MRF Ltd., PERAMBALUR

576 JEISURIYA K 810021102017 Automobile 2025 On Campus M/s.MRF Ltd., PERAMBALUR

577 KIRUBANITHI B 810021102018 Automobile 2025 On Campus M/s.MRF Ltd., PERAMBALUR

578 SANTHOSH S 810021114706 Automobile 2025 On Campus M/s.MRF Ltd., PERAMBALUR

579 SATHISH D 810021102032 Automobile 2025 On Campus M/s.MRF Ltd., PERAMBALUR

580 SRINIVASAN M 810021102034 Automobile 2025 On Campus M/s.MRF Ltd., PERAMBALUR

581 VENKATESAPRASATH P810021102037 Automobile 2025 On Campus M/s.MRF Ltd., PERAMBALUR

582 GOKUL M 810021102303 Automobile 2025 On Campus M/s.MRF Ltd., PERAMBALUR

583 BALA MURUGAN L 810021102304 Automobile 2025 On Campus M/s.MRF Ltd., PERAMBALUR

584 RAAGAV V S 810021102016 Automobile 2025 On Campus M/s.MRF Ltd., PERAMBALUR

585 AAKASH R 810021114002 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s.MRF Ltd., PERAMBALUR

586 ARISH A 810021114011 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s.MRF Ltd., PERAMBALUR

587 ARUN BALAJI V 810021114012 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s.MRF Ltd., PERAMBALUR

588 ASHOK UMAR A 810021114013 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s.MRF Ltd., PERAMBALUR

589 HEMANATH R 810021114028 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s.MRF Ltd., PERAMBALUR

590 JESWIN S 810021114034 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s.MRF Ltd., PERAMBALUR

591 MURALIDHARAN S 81002114053 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s.MRF Ltd., PERAMBALUR

592 SAKTHI G 810021114070 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s.MRF Ltd., PERAMBALUR

593 SAKTHIVEL S 810021114071 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s.MRF Ltd., PERAMBALUR

594 SANJAI KUMAR K 810021114072 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s.MRF Ltd., PERAMBALUR
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595 SATHISH S 810021114075 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s.MRF Ltd., PERAMBALUR

596 SATHIYAN T 810021114076 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s.MRF Ltd., PERAMBALUR

597 THILAKKARESAN S 810021114089 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s.MRF Ltd., PERAMBALUR

598 VENKATESH T 810021114091 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s.MRF Ltd., PERAMBALUR

599 ARULESHWARAN 810021114305 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s.MRF Ltd., PERAMBALUR

600 CHARAN PRASAD S 810021114307 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s.MRF Ltd., PERAMBALUR

601 ARPUTHAN A 810021114309 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s.MRF Ltd., PERAMBALUR

602 GOPAL P 810021102303 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s.MRF Ltd., PERAMBALUR

603 SANJAY S 810021114311 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s.MRF Ltd., PERAMBALUR

604 DINESH KUMAR C 810021114312 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s.MRF Ltd., PERAMBALUR

605 DEVAPPASAD KM 810021114314 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s.MRF Ltd., PERAMBALUR

606 HARIHARASUDHAN 810021114315 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s.MRF Ltd., PERAMBALUR

607 MAHARAAJU A 810021114314 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s.MRF Ltd., PERAMBALUR

608 DURAI ARAVINTH R 810021114322 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s.MRF Ltd., PERAMBALUR

609 NAVEEN T 810021104059 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s.MRF Ltd., PERAMBALUR

610 SANTHOSHKUMAR C 810021104081 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s.MRF Ltd., PERAMBALUR

611 ARUNKUMAR A 810021104302 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s.MRF Ltd., PERAMBALUR

612 ABISHEK RAJAN S 810021105001 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. Sri Sai Power and Equipments Pvt Ltd., Trichy

613 ABBERTROBIN 810021105005 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. Sri Sai Power and Equipments Pvt Ltd., Trichy

614 HARIKARAN S 810021105022 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. Sri Sai Power and Equipments Pvt Ltd., Trichy

615 INDRAJITH S 810021105027 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. Sri Sai Power and Equipments Pvt Ltd., Trichy

616 JONES M 810021105033 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. Sri Sai Power and Equipments Pvt Ltd., Trichy

617 KAJINI S 810021105035 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. Sri Sai Power and Equipments Pvt Ltd., Trichy

618 KAMALAKANNAN S 810021103036 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. Sri Sai Power and Equipments Pvt Ltd., Trichy

619 KUMARESAN M 810021105041 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. Sri Sai Power and Equipments Pvt Ltd., Trichy

620 UDHAYA KUMAR P 810021105095 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. Sri Sai Power and Equipments Pvt Ltd., Trichy

621 VEERASENAN M 8100211270717 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. Sri Sai Power and Equipments Pvt Ltd., Trichy

622 DINESH P 810021105312 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. Sri Sai Power and Equipments Pvt Ltd., Trichy

623 JAWAHAR C 810021105312 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. Sri Sai Power and Equipments Pvt Ltd., Trichy

624 RAGUL R 810021105701 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. Sri Sai Power and Equipments Pvt Ltd., Trichy



625 RAYADURAI P 810021105705 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. Sri Sai Power and Equipments Pvt Ltd., Trichy

626 KRISHNAMOORTHY S 810021105709 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. Sri Sai Power and Equipments Pvt Ltd., Trichy

627 SANTHOSH S 810021105076 AUTO 2025 On Campus M/s. Logskim Solution Private Ltd., Chennai

628 BAIRAVAN B 810021102006 AUTO 2025 On Campus M/s. Logskim Solution Private Ltd., Chennai

629 MUTHU PANDI C 810021126015 Civil-Tamil 2025 On Campus M/s. Logskim Solution Private Ltd., Chennai

630 MONISHA R 810021106049 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s. Logskim Solution Private Ltd., Chennai

631 DEEPASHRUTHI  C 810021106019 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s. Logskim Solution Private Ltd., Chennai

632 DEEPIKA R 810021106020 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s. Logskim Solution Private Ltd., Chennai

633 ASHA S 810021106014 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s. Logskim Solution Private Ltd., Chennai

634 PARKAVI P 810021106716 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s. Logskim Solution Private Ltd., Chennai

635 ABINAYA S 810021106005 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s. Logskim Solution Private Ltd., Chennai

636 AKILESHWARAN V 810021106007 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s. Logskim Solution Private Ltd., Chennai

637 DHATCHANA MOORTHY C810021106024 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s. Logskim Solution Private Ltd., Chennai

638 LAVANYA S 810021106045 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s. Logskim Solution Private Ltd., Chennai

639 ISWARYA K B 810021106707 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s. Logskim Solution Private Ltd., Chennai

640 KARTHI KEYAN S 810021106039 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s. Logskim Solution Private Ltd., Chennai

641 KRISHNA KUMAR C 810021106043 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s. Logskim Solution Private Ltd., Chennai

642 JAYA BHARATH B 810021106032 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s. Logskim Solution Private Ltd., Chennai

643 HARINI S 812621106011 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s. Logskim Solution Private Ltd., Chennai

644 NARTHANA PRIYA S 812621106026 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s. Logskim Solution Private Ltd., Chennai

645 SUSILAGANTH R 810021106084 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s. Logskim Solution Private Ltd., Chennai

646 DANUSH V 810021105706 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s. Logskim Solution Private Ltd., Chennai

647 SHANTHINI R 810021105080 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. Logskim Solution Private Ltd., Chennai

648 VASUKI P 810021105096 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. Logskim Solution Private Ltd., Chennai

649 VENUSRI AS 810021105098 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. Logskim Solution Private Ltd., Chennai

650 KANDHAN B 810021105307 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. Logskim Solution Private Ltd., Chennai

651 SANTHOSH KUMAR S 810021105076 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. Logskim Solution Private Ltd., Chennai

652 VIKKIRA PANDOAN A 810021105320 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. Logskim Solution Private Ltd., Chennai

653 ARULMAHALASHMI M 810021105008 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. Logskim Solution Private Ltd., Chennai

654 MANOJ B 810021105045 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. Logskim Solution Private Ltd., Chennai



655 JONES M 810021105033 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. Logskim Solution Private Ltd., Chennai

656 YOGESHWARI S 810021106705 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. Logskim Solution Private Ltd., Chennai

657 ABINAYA M 810021106004 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. Logskim Solution Private Ltd., Chennai

658 PRIYADARSHINI R 810021105065 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. Logskim Solution Private Ltd., Chennai

659 PREETHI V R 810021105063 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. Logskim Solution Private Ltd., Chennai

660 GOKILA B 810021105020 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. Logskim Solution Private Ltd., Chennai

661 HARINI R 810021105023 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. Logskim Solution Private Ltd., Chennai

662 ARCHANA R 810021105007 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. Logskim Solution Private Ltd., Chennai

663 NITHYAKALYANI R 810021105057 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. Logskim Solution Private Ltd., Chennai

664 DEVADHARSHAM M 810021105707 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. Logskim Solution Private Ltd., Chennai

665 DINESH P 810021105706 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. Logskim Solution Private Ltd., Chennai

666 JAWAHAR C 810021105312 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. Logskim Solution Private Ltd., Chennai

667 MANIKANDAN K 810021105301 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. Logskim Solution Private Ltd., Chennai

668 ABISHEK RAJAN S 810021105001 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. Logskim Solution Private Ltd., Chennai

669 PREETHI V R 810021105063 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. Logskim Solution Private Ltd., Chennai

670 AAKASH R 810021114002 MECH 2025 On Campus M/s. Logskim Solution Private Ltd., Chennai

671 RAJASEKARAN R 810021114065 MECH 2025 On Campus M/s. Logskim Solution Private Ltd., Chennai

672 SATHYAPRIYAN S 810021114077 MECH 2025 On Campus M/s. Logskim Solution Private Ltd., Chennai

673 SURIYA KUMAR T 810021114085 MECH 2025 On Campus M/s. Logskim Solution Private Ltd., Chennai

674 MOHAMMED SHABEER R810021114048 MECH 2025 On Campus M/s. Logskim Solution Private Ltd., Chennai

675 SRI RAM K 810021114317 MECH 2025 On Campus M/s. Logskim Solution Private Ltd., Chennai

676 MAHARAAJ G 810021114311 MECH 2025 On Campus M/s. Logskim Solution Private Ltd., Chennai

677 SANJAY S 810021114311 MECH 2025 On Campus M/s. Logskim Solution Private Ltd., Chennai

678 ASKASH R 810021114002 MECH 2025 On Campus M/s. Logskim Solution Private Ltd., Chennai

679 DEEPIKA M 810021237007 PHARMA 2025 On Campus M/s. Imarticus Learning, Chennai

680 KRITHIKA S 810021205050 IT 2025 On Campus M/s. Imarticus Learning, Chennai

681 AAZHINI V S 810021205001 IT 2025 On Campus M/s. Imarticus Learning, Chennai

682
SYED RABIYATHUL 

BASARIYA S M
810021106085 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s. Imarticus Learning, Chennai

683 ARISH A 810021114011 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s. Passion Runners, Trichy

684 KANDHAN B 810021105307 EEE 2025 On Campus M/s. Passion Runners, Trichy
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685 JOVISHA N 810021214017 Biotech 2025 On Campus M/s. Passion Runners, Trichy

686 ARIPRASATH B 810021114010 Mechanical 2025 On Campus M/s. Passion Runners, Trichy

687 DEEPIKA 810021106020 ECE 2025 On Campus M/s. Passion Runners, Trichy

688 HARIHARAN M 810021205028 IT 2025 On Campus M/s. Passion Runners, Trichy

689 PRAVIN DEV K 810021103064 CIVIL 2025 On Campus M/s. Passion Runners, Trichy

690 YAZHINI DEVI M 810021102041 Automobile 2025 On Campus M/s. Passion Runners, Trichy

691 ANUSUYA DEVI R 810021205007 IT 2025 On Campus M/s. NMS Works Software Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

692 YAMINI S 810021205104 IT 2025 On Campus M/s. NMS Works Software Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

693 SHEIK FAYAS G 810021205084 IT 2025 On Campus M/s. NMS Works Software Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

694 KABILKUMAR K 810021205041 IT 2025 On Campus M/s. NMS Works Software Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

695 HARISH G 810021205031 IT 2025 On Campus M/s. NMS Works Software Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

696 ARUNKUMAR M 810021205011 IT 2025 On Campus M/s. NMS Works Software Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

697 NEHA S 810021205063 IT 2025 On Campus M/s. NMS Works Software Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

698 VINOTHKUMAR E 810021205102 IT 2025 On Campus M/s. NMS Works Software Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

699 KANAGAVELl N 810021205043 IT 2025 On Campus M/s. NMS Works Software Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

700 KAVI M 810021104034 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s. NMS Works Software Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

701 MADHANKUMAR T 810021104706 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s. NMS Works Software Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

702 MATHINATH S 810021104046 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s. NMS Works Software Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

703 SUBASH M 810021104703 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s. NMS Works Software Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

704 ARSATH AHAMED A 810021104009 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s. NMS Works Software Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

705 SABARISHWARAN S 810021104075 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s. NMS Works Software Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

706 KAVIBAHARATHI S 810021104035 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s. NMS Works Software Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

707 KABILAN R 810021104705 CSE 2025 On Campus M/s. NMS Works Software Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

708 NIVEDHA R 810021104060 CSE 2025 Off Campus M/s. HCL Tech. Chennai

709 YUVARAJ M 810021106304 ECE 2025 Off Campus M/s. HCL Tech. Chennai

710 LOGANATHAN T 810023622021 MCA 2025 Off Campus M/s. UPS Technology , Chennai

711 SARANYA G 810023622007 MCA 2025 Off Campus M/s. UPS Technology , Chennai
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